gultig fur Kalenderwoche(n): 38-43, 46-51

B Ba3 Gr.P

Wintersemester 2024/2025

Stand: 05/07/24

Mo

Di

Do

7:30

7:45

8:00

Liebisch, S.

B3 Hydromechanik VL

Steiner, A.

B3 Grundbau U P

Khayat, M.

B3 Massivbau I U

Fr

Gerder-Rohkamm, F.

B3 Bauphysik VL

C22-1.01 C33-0.02 C22-1.01 C22-1.01
Gortz, S. Steiner, A. Gerder-Rohkamm, F.
B3 Massivbau 1 U P B3 Grundbau VL B3 Bauphysik U
C33-0.01 C22-1.01 C22-1.01
Appel, L. Rozar, P. Rozar, P.
B3 Grundl. des Verkehrswesens VL B3 Stahlbau l UP B3 Stahlbau I VL

C08-1.05 Horsaal 5 C33-0.05 C08-1.05 Horsaal 5]

Appel, L. Liebisch, S.

B3 Grundl. des Verkehrswesens U

C08-1.05 Hdorsaal 5

B3 Hydromechanik U P

C33-0.02

Anderungen vorbehalten!



Vorlesungsplan fur

B Ba3 Gr.P

gultig fur Kalenderwoche(n): 44

Wintersemester 2024/2025

Stand: 05/07/24

Mo

Di

Do

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

Fr

8:30

8:45

9:00

IDW 28.10. - 08.11.24

IDW 28.10. - 08.11.24

IDW 28.10. - 08.11.24

IDW 28.10. - 08.11.24

IDW 28.10. - 08.11.24

Anderungen vorbehalten!



Vorlesungsplan fur B Ba3 Gr.P Wintersemester 2024/2025

gultig fur Kalenderwoche(n): 45 Stand: 05/07/24

Mo Di Mi Do Fr

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

IDW 28.10. - 08.11.24 IDW 28.10. - 08.11.24 IDW 28.10. - 08.11.24 IDW 28.10. - 08.11.24 IDW 28.10. - 08.11.24

Anderungen vorbehalten!



